
Scopwick and Kirkby green Parish Council - ASSET REGISTER 

Description of Asset ASSET VALUE MARCH 2018 
 

Notes 

Land: 
Playing Field, Vicarage Lane, Scopwick 
Village Green, Brookside, Scopwick 

 
£1 
£1 

 
Community Land 
Community Land 

  
4 small dog bins 
1 large dog bin 
7 Litter bins 
9 benches 
 

 
£780 
£206 
£370 
£3050 

 
3 new  dog bins added 2017 
(two old bins removed and 
disposed of) 

Playing Field Equipment: 
Double field gates and pedestrian gate 
Fencing 
Self closing steel gate 
Cradle Swing 
Spring Horse 
Junior swing 
Chin ups 
Chain Walk 
Wobble board 
Burma bridge 
Clatter bridge 
Swinging Steps 
Edging boards 
Log walk 
Spring motorbike 
Little hamlets- slide unit 
Stomp- slide unit 
Log cabin 
2x goal posts 
2x lakeside tables 
2x benches 
 

 
£1136 
£1517 
£236 
£1020 
£469 
£850 
£281 
£794 
£500 
£672 
£1536 
£1116 
£576 
£355 
£1472 
£6251 
£6455 
£2963 
£647 
£714 
£415 
 

 
 

Notice Board, Scopwick 
Notice Board, Kirkby Green 
Environmental board, Brookside, Scopwick 
 

£2709 
£1,200 
£1,230 

 

Telephone Box Kirkby Green £0  

Speed Indication Device 
Community speed watch hand held radar 
Community speed watch signs and stands (2) 
Community speed watch protective jackets (4) 

£3010 
£275 
£194 
£56 

 

Bus shelter Scopwick £2709  
Office equipment – printer- Clerk’s home £70 

 
Laptop computer obsolete 

TOTAL £45,836  
 

NB Commercial concepts of depreciation etc are not appropriate for local councils for accounting purposes. 
Therefore, the asset value shown is the acquisition cost which will remain constant until disposal. 

 


