Scopwick and Kirkby green Parish Council - ASSET REGISTER

Description of Asset	ASSET VALUE MARCH 2018	Notes
Land:		
Playing Field, Vicarage Lane, Scopwick	£1	Community Land
Village Green, Brookside, Scopwick	£1	Community Land
, ,		,
4 small dog bins	£780	3 new dog bins added 2017
1 large dog bin	£206	(two old bins removed and
7 Litter bins	£370	disposed of)
9 benches	£3050	
Playing Field Equipment:		
Double field gates and pedestrian gate	£1136	
Fencing	£1517	
Self closing steel gate	£236	
Cradle Swing	£1020	
Spring Horse	£469	
Junior swing	£850	
Chin ups	£281	
Chain Walk	£794	
Wobble board	£500	
Burma bridge	£672	
Clatter bridge	£1536	
Swinging Steps	£1116	
Edging boards	£576	
Log walk	£355	
Spring motorbike	£1472	
Little hamlets- slide unit	£6251	
Stomp- slide unit	£6455	
Log cabin	£2963	
2x goal posts	£647	
2x lakeside tables	£714	
2x benches	£415	
Notice Board, Scopwick	£2709	
Notice Board, Kirkby Green	£1,200	
Environmental board, Brookside, Scopwick	£1,230	
Telephone Box Kirkby Green	£0	
Speed Indication Device	£3010	
Community speed watch hand held radar	£275	
Community speed watch signs and stands (2)	£194	
Community speed watch protective jackets (4)	£56	
Bus shelter Scopwick	£2709	
Office equipment – printer- Clerk's home	£70	Laptop computer obsolete
TOTAL	£45,836	
	-,	Î.

NB Commercial concepts of depreciation etc are not appropriate for local councils for accounting purposes. Therefore, the asset value shown is the acquisition cost which will remain constant until disposal.